
30/10/2014 - Manège Orange - Am 1 Preliminaire - B2

CLASSEMENT - 4 - Amateur 1 - Etape 1
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Championnat Amateur 1
Le Mans - du 30 octobre au 2 novembre 2014

Judge / Juge M : COZIC ClaireJudge / Juge C : KACKZOR Serge

Judge / Juge E : MAIRE Etienne

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges

E C B

Total Perc.Rk
MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : RIVIERE Christine

Judge / Juge B : TISSOT Alban

68.91966.486 71.351
210.0(5) (1) (1)

ARDANTE22 Caroline DUFIL 1292.51
KWPN / BAI / 9 / H /  by GRIBALDI and PETRA by INFERNO - CAROLINE DUFIL

68.784

(2)

73.784

(1)
69.865

150 €

%% % % % %

68.78472.027 67.568
210.0(1) (2) (4)

FANDANGO D'ARX4 Rachel BASTADY 1275.52
HAN / AL BRU / 9 / H /  by FLORENCIO 2 and DSCHINN by DE NIRO - RACHEL BASTADY

67.838

(3)

68.514

(2)
68.946

114 €

%% % % % %

66.48667.703 67.027
204.0(4) (3) (6)

FARRO DES FAMENNES6 Pedro NOVO 1237.03
BWP / BAI F. / 9 / M /  by WARKANT VAN'T GESTELHOF and HOKELY DU MOULIN by ULAK DU CHATEAU*HN - DOMINIQUE BRIEUSSEL

65.811

(8)

67.297

(3)
66.865

90 €

%% % % % %

66.08165.000 69.459
204.0(11) (4) (2)

QOREANE DE LAUTURE7 Marie Helene LECERF LE NIGER 1236.04
SF. / BAI / 10 / F /  by ROSENPRINZ D and JULISKA by DONBITO VAN DE HELLE - DEWI LE NIGER

67.703

(4)

65.811

(8)
66.811

72 €

%% % % % %

64.86568.378 68.108
201.0(3) (5) (3)

DANAE26 Marie BALEZEAUX 1233.55
DRPON / ALEZAN / 16 / F /  by DORNICK B and GOOD LUCK by GOLDEN DANCER - CATHERINE BALEZEAUX APPLETON

65.000

(11)

67.027

(4)
66.676

60 €

%% % % % %

63.78465.811 65.676
201.5(8) (10) (8)

BIOLITA DN28 Anne AVENANT 1224.06
KWPN / BAI / 8 / F /  by SANDREO and VIOLITA D.N. by FLORETT AS - THIERRY AVENANT

69.054

(1)

66.486

(6)
66.162

48 €

%% % % % %

63.64969.595 67.162
198.0(2) (14) (5)

ZANOAH15 Francoise NOIROT 1223.57
KWPN / ALEZAN / 10 / H /  by HOUSTON and PUROLA by JUNIOR STV - FRANCOISE NOIROT

64.595

(14)

65.676

(9)
66.135

36 €

%% % % % %

64.05466.486 66.486
198.5(5) (7) (7)

DIVERTIMENTO8 Laurence ROBIN BERLAND 1219.08
HAN / BAI / 11 / H /  by DE NIRO and RIVA by REGAZZONI - MATHILDE BERLAND

66.351

(6)

66.081

(7)
65.892

30 €

%% % % % %

63.24365.000 63.784
194.0(11) (16) (12)

SALOME9 Marine FAUST 1202.59
OLD / BAI F. / 10 / F /  by SANDRO HIT and GRETA GARBO by CONTENDER - AGNES CELERIER

67.432

(5)

65.541

(13)
65.000

24 €

%% % % % %

63.78466.351 65.000
196.5(7) (10) (9)

CHANEL TM24 Marion HENN 1197.510
HOLST / GRIS / 13 / F /  by CALIDO and IDUN I by COROFINO*GFE - HUBERT HENN

63.514

(20)

65.000

(15)
64.730

24 €

%% % % % %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1Official Website: pole-europeen-du-cheval.com(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge / Juge M : COZIC ClaireJudge / Juge C : KACKZOR Serge

Judge / Juge E : MAIRE Etienne

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges

E C B

Total Perc.Rk
MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : RIVIERE Christine

Judge / Juge B : TISSOT Alban

63.91965.405 63.243
196.0(9) (8) (14)

TOLSTOI29 Isabelle CIARAVOLA 1196.011
TRAK / BAI / 13 / H /  by MONTEVERDI and TASSILA by INSPEKTEUR - LOUISE SARA THIVET

65.000

(11)

65.676

(9)
64.649

 

%% % % % %

63.51463.919 64.054
194.0(14) (15) (11)

VALENTINO V VOORTVELDSHOF10 Aurelien BOUREAU 1194.012
BWP / BAI / 16 / H /  by WELTMEYER and GITTE by WENDEKREIS - CATHERINE AMIOT

65.541

(9)

65.676

(9)
64.541

 

%% % % % %

64.86565.135 60.811
195.5(10) (5) (22)

PLAISIR DES LONES1 Stephane MARCELLIN 1185.013
SE / BAI BF / 21 / H /  by PAVAROTTI VAN DE HELLE and IRISEE DE LICHY by OR DE CHINE - CLEMENCE CATHALA

66.081

(7)

63.378

(18)
64.054

 

%% % % % %

63.10862.297 62.568
194.5(19) (18) (16)

ABEL19 Alexandra ESSENGUE 1179.014
KWPN / NOIR / 9 / H /  by GRIBALDI and MISSY by DAMOCLES - ALEXANDRA ESSENGUE

63.784

(17)

66.892

(5)
63.730

 

%% % % % %

63.78462.162 62.297
193.5(20) (10) (17)

ARISTOTE13 Pauline ROTH 1178.015
TRAK / BAI / 10 / H /  by LIKOTO and INSTERFEE VII by KENNEDY - EDOUARD LAFOND

65.541

(9)

64.595

(16)
63.676

 

%% % % % %

61.89262.838 63.378
193.5(16) (21) (13)

PHEBUS DU RONCERAY5 Anne Laure ROBINEAU 1177.516
SFA / BAI / 11 / H /  by RAPPORT 2*THOR and CHELSEA by DONNERHALL - NOELLE ROBINEAU THOMAS

64.730

(13)

65.405

(14)
63.649

 

%% % % % %

60.54163.649 64.324
192.0(15) (23) (10)

DIGGERIDOO11 Aurelie DAVAZE 1176.017
HAN / BAI F. / 8 / H /  by DON FREDERICO and MY BIEN by METTERNICH - AURELIE DAVAZE

63.649

(18)

65.676

(9)
63.568

 

%% % % % %

63.24364.595 62.027
191.5(13) (16) (19)

POWER PLAY14 Alexia GUILLOT 1170.018
OES / BAI / 9 / F /  by PALISCO and MARUSKA by BLATEC 1 2 233 - ALEXIA GUILLOT

61.757

(24)

64.595

(16)
63.243

 

%% % % % %

63.91960.946 62.703
192.0(24) (8) (15)

DAMOKLES VD20 Marine PROUVOST 1158.519
BWP / NOIR / 11 / H /  by SAROS VAN'T GESTELHOF and RUBINEL by RUBINSTEIN - MARINE PROUVOST

63.649

(18)

61.892

(25)
62.622

 

%% % % % %

62.16261.622 62.162
186.5(22) (20) (18)

ULIAN23 Cyrille LECLET 1152.020
KWPN / BAI / 13 / H /  by MONTECRISTO and LIAN by FOCUS - ISABELLE ALLAIN

62.973

(21)

62.432

(21)
62.270

 

%% % % % %

62.97361.351 60.676
189.5(23) (19) (24)

ROCHELLE17 Olivia NURIT 1146.521
OLD / ALEZAN / 7 / F /  by RUBIN ROYAL and DIOR by DONNERHALL - JACQUELINE NURIT

62.703

(22)

62.162

(23)
61.973

 

%% % % % %

61.75759.054 61.351
184.5(25) (22) (21)

REGENCY25 Guillaume CARION 1145.522
OLD / BAI F. / 8 / F /  by RUBIN ROYAL and DOLCE VITA by DONNERHALL - ANNE-SOPHIE CARION

64.054

(16)

63.378

(18)
61.919

 

%% % % % %

60.54162.162 60.811
192.0(20) (23) (22)

ROCIERO LOP27 Cecile COZDENMAT 1143.023
PRE / BAI / 9 / M /  by IGOR 1 and CARTUJA 11 by HUESUDO - CECILE SAUVAGEOT

64.595

(14)

60.811

(28)
61.784

 

%% % % % %

59.73062.703 61.622
186.5(17) (25) (20)

SIFFLEUR DE NESQUE2 Julien GALLOIS 1133.524
SFA / BAI / 8 / H /  by QREDO DE PAULSTRA*HN and FIDJI DE MONTIGNY by VALEUR DE THURIN - GARDE REPUBLICAINE

60.000

(27)

62.297

(22)
61.270

 

%% % % % %

58.10862.568 57.973
180.5(18) (27) (25)

DEXTER VAN HET LINDENHOF3 Helene PERSYN 1116.025
BWP / BAI / 11 / H /  by ALIBI DE LAUBRY and GRAEFIN VAN HET LINDENHOF by GRAF GRANNUS - HELENE PERSYN

60.811

(25)

62.162

(23)
60.324

 

%% % % % %

63.78455.270 57.973
183.5(28) (10) (25)

DONATELLO 10918 Claire BALEZEAUX 1112.026
WESTF / BAI / 11 / H /  by DALI X and ANUSCHKA by ARTWIG - CATHERINE BALEZEAUX APPLETON

60.811

(25)

62.703

(20)
60.108

 

%% % % % %
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Judge / Juge M : COZIC ClaireJudge / Juge C : KACKZOR Serge

Judge / Juge E : MAIRE Etienne

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges

E C B

Total Perc.Rk
MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : RIVIERE Christine

Judge / Juge B : TISSOT Alban

58.78457.973 57.838
179.5(26) (26) (27)

NOUT21 Amelie CANONNE 1096.027
SF. / BAI / 13 / F /  by KADALKO*HN and BETISE by ITALIC - AMELIE CANONNE

59.730

(28)

61.892

(25)
59.243

 

%% % % % %

56.08156.351 57.703
184.5(27) (28) (28)

SCARAMOUCHE12 Berengere BABIN 1087.528
OLD / BAI / 12 / M /  by SANDRO HIT and ANTONIA by SILVIO - MARINE SALVADOR

62.568

(23)

61.216

(27)
58.784

 

%% % % % %

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 648 €PARTANT28 CLASSES10

DORINAJEROME BENAZOUAOU WD - Non Partant16
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